
121 Team Penske 22 520 0 0 3 205

122 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 436 -84 84 0 11

123 Kaulig Racing 16 412 -108 24 1 72

124 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 412 -108 0 0 55

125 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 395 -125 17 3 113

126 JR Motorsports 7 387 -133 8 2 111

127 Kaulig Racing 10 383 -137 4 1 50

128 Kaulig Racing 11 349 -171 34 0 22

129 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 329 -191 20 0 00

1210 JR Motorsports 9 323 -197 6 0 22

1211 Richard Childress Racing 2 309 -211 14 1 50

1212 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 298 -222 11 0 11

1213 JR Motorsports 1 292 -228 6 0 00

1214 Our Motorsports 02 278 -242 14 0 11

1215 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 275 -245 3 0 00

1216 JR Motorsports 8 261 -259 14 1 61

1217 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 252 -268 9 0 00

1218 RSS Racing 39 216 -304 36 0 00

1219 JD Motorsports 4 202 -318 14 0 00

1220 Martins Motorsports 44 195 -325 7 0 00

1221 SS Green Light Racing 17 185 -335 10 0 00

1222 Our Motorsports 23 184 -336 1 0 00

1223 Sam Hunt Racing 26 181 -339 3 0 00

1224 DGM Racing 36 172 -348 9 0 00

1225 Big Machine Racing 48 164 -356 8 0 00

1226 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 154 -366 10 0 00

1227 DGM Racing 92 153 -367 1 0 00

1228 Motorsports Business
Management

66 141 -379 12 0 00

1229 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 138 -382 3 0 00

1230 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 135 -385 3 0 00

1231 JD Motorsports 0 135 -385 0 0 00

1232 JD Motorsports 6 132 -388 3 0 00

1233 JD Motorsports 15 125 -395 7 0 00

1234 Mike Harmon Racing 47 119 -401 6 0 00

1235 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 119 -401 0 0 00

1236 SS Green Light Racing 07 113 -407 6 0 00

1237 Mike Harmon Racing 74 109 -411 4 0 00

1238 DGM Racing 90 109 -411 0 0 00

1239 Means Motorsports 52 85 -435 24 0 00

1240 Motorsports Business
Management

13 81 -439 4 0 00

1241 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 71 -449 10 0 00

1242 Bassett Racing 77 34 -486 37 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -497 11 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -506 9 0 00
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145 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -520 14 0 00

946 Our Motorsports 03 0 -520 0 0 00

047 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -520 0 0 00

048 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -520 0 0 00

049 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -520 0 0 00

050 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -520 0 0 00

051 Team Penske 12 0 -520 0 0 00

052 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 0 -520 0 0 00

053 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -520 0 0 00

054 RICK WARE 0 -520 0 0 00

055 RSS Racing 38 0 -520 0 0 00

056 LARRY BERG 55 0 -520 0 0 00
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